CME/XEN(E-P)/quotation/2025/12 

Name of Work ñShifting of cables feeding high Mast No. 5 to 55 from existing trench to adjacent trenchò 

Completion Period  As indicated at clause 2.4 

Estimated Cost 
(INR) 

Rs.4,82,200 /- (excl. of GST) 

EMD Rs.9,650/- (Rupees Nine thousand six hundred and fifty only) (excl. of GST)   

Bidder claiming exemption under MSE shall produce Udyam registration certificate as per 

Clause (1.1.2) of this document, along with Bid Security Declaration as per clause (1.2)    

Note: Bidders not providing EMD OR not producing exemption certificate along with Bid

[...]

Quotations are invited in a sealed cover (SINGLE COVER) from experienced firms duly superscribed as 

QUOTATION FOR ñShifting of cables feeding high Mast No. 5 to 55 from existing trench to adjacent 

trenchò. 

1.1  Earnest Money Deposit: 

1.1.1 The Bidder shall furnish an EMD of Rs.9,650/- (Rupees Nine thousand six hundred and fifty only) 

(excl. of GST). Without EMD (except in case of Clause 1.1.2) the quotation shall be treated invalid. The 

E.M.D. shall be submitted either in the form of Payment Receipt generated through Cash Section/MPA or 

through NEFT/RTGS/Net Banking to MPA account as per bank details indicated at Appendix-III or through